ФИЛЬТРУЮЩИЕ БЛОКИ
EZ-FIT
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

media, do not discard the plug as it
will be used during incubation step.
Ordering Information
Description Packaging/Format
Qty per
pack
Catalogue
Number
P
IN
K
 b
as
e—
n
o
p
ad
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white plain PVDF membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Single
48
EFHVW10IS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 µm, 100 mL Single EFHAW10IS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Multipack of 3 units EFHAW10MS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 µm, 100 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAW10BS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 250 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAW25BS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, black gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Multipack of 3 units EFHAB10MS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, black gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 µm, 100 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAB10BS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, black gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 250 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAB25BS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.22 μm, 100 mL Multipack of 3 units EFGSW10MS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.22 μm, 100 mL Single EFGSW10IS
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.22 µm, 250 mL Single EFGSW25IS
B
LU
E
 b
as
e—
w
it
h
 p
ad
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAW100B
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Single EFHAW100I
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 µm, 100 mL Single with plug EFHAW100IP
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 µm, 100 mL Multipack of 3 units EFHAW100M3
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 250 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAW250B
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, white gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 250 mL Single EFHAW250I
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, black gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Bulk with protective bag EFHAB100B
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, black gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 μm, 100 mL Single EFHAB100I
EZ-Fit® Filtration Unit, black gridded MCE membrane, 0.45 µm, 100 mL Multipack of 3 EFHAB100M3
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 1-place for EZ-Fit® Filtration Units
1
EZFITEFUN1
EZ-Fit® Manifold, 3-place for EZ-Fit® Filtration Units EZFITEFUN3